LUPO MICHAEL A Form 4 July 05, 2005

FORM 4

subject to

Section 16.

Form 4 or

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES**

Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, obligations Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section may continue. 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 See Instruction

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * LUPO MICHAEL A

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

HUTTIG BUILDING PRODUCTS INC [HBP]

(Check all applicable)

OMB

Number:

Expires:

response...

Estimated average

burden hours per

OMB APPROVAL

3235-0287

January 31,

2005

0.5

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year)

_X__ Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below)

555 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY DR.

(Street)

06/30/2005

President and CEO

4. If Amendment, Date Original

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Filed(Month/Day/Year)

Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

ST. LOUIS, MO 63141

Security

(Instr. 3)

(City) (State) (Zip) 1. Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed

3. 4. Securities (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionAcquired (A) or Code Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)

5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of Securities Form: Direct Indirect Beneficially (D) or Indirect Beneficial Owned (I) Ownership (Instr. 4) Following (Instr. 4)

Reported (A) Transaction(s) or (Instr. 3 and 4)

Code V Amount (D) Price

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 1. Title of Conversion

5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction of Derivative Expiration Date

7. Title and Amount of 8. Price Underlying Securities Deriva

Edgar Filing: LUPO MICHAEL A - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8	8) <i>1</i> (Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		(Month/Day/Year)		(Instr. 3 and 4)		Securi (Instr.
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Phantom Stock (1)	<u>(3)</u>	06/30/2005		A		47.18		(2)	(2)	Common Stock	47.18	\$ 11

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

LUPO MICHAEL A

555 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY DR. X President and CEO
ST. LOUIS, MO 63141

Signatures

/s/ Michael A.

Lupo 07/05/2005

**Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Phantom stock units representing company matching contributions under the Huttig Building Products, Inc. Deferred Compensation Plan credited to the reporting person's account as of the date of deferral of compensation.
 - Phantom stock units representing company matching contributions are not immediately transferable into another investment alternative under the Deferred Compensation Plan, except that a Qualified Participant (as such term is defined in Huttig's 401(k) plan) may elect to reallocate from 25% to 50% of stock units representing vested company matching contributions, to the extent such percentage exceeds the
- (2) amount transferred or distributed pursuant to a prior similar election, within ninety (90) days after the last day of each plan year during the participant's Qualified Election Period (as such term is defined in Huttig's 401(k) plan). Phantom stock units are payable in cash or, at the discretion of the plan administration committee, in shares of common stock, following the participant's retirement or termination of employment.
- (3) 1-for-1

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. border-top: 1px solid #000000"> 3 SEC USE ONLY 4 CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Nevada 5 SOLE VOTING POWER NUMBER OF 290,866 SHARES 6 SHARED VOTING POWERBENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH7 SOLE DISPOSITIVE

POWERREPORTING PERSON 290,866 WITH8 SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER 9 AGGREGATE

AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON 290,866 10 CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES 0 11 PERCENT OF CLASS

Reporting Owners 2

CUSIP No. 744375205 13G Page 4 of 6 Pages

Explanatory Note

We are filing this Schedule 13G to report the termination of the reporting persons obligations under Schedule 13D in connection with the gift by HILP of 105,000 shares to Nova Southeastern University.

Item 1(a). Name of Issuer: Psychemedics Corporation

Item 1(b). Address of Issuer s Principal Executive Offices:

125 Nagog Park Actom, Massachusetts

Item 2(a). Name of Person Filing:

H. Wayne Huizenga Huizenga Investments Limited Partnership

Item 2(b). Address of Principal Business Office or, if None, Residence:

H. Wayne Huizenga 450 East Las Olas Blvd. Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

Huizenga Investments Limited Partnership 101 Convention Center Drive Las Vegas, Nevada 89109

Item 2(c). Citizenship:

H. Wayne Huizenga, United States Huizenga Investments Limited Partnership, Nevada limited partnership

Item 2(d). Title of Class of Securities: Common Stock

Item 2(e). CUSIP Number: 744375205

Item 3. If this statement is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b), or 13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is a:

Not Applicable

- (a) o Broker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78o).
- (b) o Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
- (c) o Insurance company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
- (d) o Investment company registered under section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-8).

Edgar Filing: LUPO MICHAEL A - Form 4

(e) o An investment adviser in accordance with (S)240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E).

Edgar Filing: LUPO MICHAEL A - Form 4

CUSIP No. 744375205 13G Page

Page 5 of 6 Pages

- (f) o An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with (S)240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F).
- (g) o A parent holding company or control person in accordance with (S) 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G).
- (h) o A savings association is defined in section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813).
- (i) o A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3).
- (j) o Group, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J).

Item 4. Ownership.

(a) Amount beneficially owned:

Mr. Huizenga is deemed to beneficially own, and has sole voting and dispositive power over, 482,100 shares (9.2%) of the issuer s outstanding common stock. These shares include 290,866 shares (5.6%) beneficially owned by HILP, over which HILP has sole voting and dispositive power. Mr. Huizenga is a 99% limited partner of HILP. HII is a 1% general partner of HILP and Mr. Huizenga is the sole shareholder of HII.

The percentage ownership disclosed is calculated based upon 5,212,536 shares of the issuer s common stock issued and outstanding at November 12, 2010.

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class.

Not Applicable

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

Not Applicable

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company.

Not Applicable.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

Not Applicable.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group.

Not Applicable

CUSIP No. 744375205

13G

Page 6

of

6 Pages

Item 10. Certification.

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

SIGNATURES

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date: December 23, 2010

/s/ H. Wayne Huizenga H. Wayne Huizenga

Huizenga Investments Limited Partnership, a Nevada limited partnership

By: Huizenga Investments, Inc., a Nevada corporation

By: /s/ H. Wayne Huizenga H. Wayne Huizenga, Authorized Signatory